B60ZAC SERIES
WALKIE/RIDER MOTORIZED HAND PALLET TRUCK
2
NEED TO MOVE MORE LOADS WITH LESS EFFORT?
The B60ZAC series of hand pallet trucks helps you work
smarter with exceptional maneuverability and features
that let you move more loads with less effort. A versatile

L
1 Manufacturer HYSTER
2 Model Designation B60ZAC
3 Power Battery - 24 Volt
4 Operation Walk / Stand Ride
5 Rated Capacity lb (kg) 6000 (2722)
6 Fork Length Nominal in (mm) 36 (914) 42 (1067) 48 (1219) 60 (1524)
Fork Length Actual in (mm) 35.75 (908) 41.75 (1060) 47.75 (1213) 59.75 (1518)
7 Fork Overall Width in (mm) 27.0 (686)
8 Fork Width - Individual Fork in (mm) 9.1 (231)
9 Load Distance Face of Forks to Center of Load Wheel Lowered in (mm) 28.75 (730) 34.75 (883) 40.75 (1035) 52.75 (1340)
W
EI
G
H
TS
10 Truck Weight Without Battery No Load lb (kg) 1237 (561) 1257 (570) 1272 (577) 1302 (591)
11 Axle Loading - Drive Static with Max. Wt. Battery Rated Load lb (kg) 2268 (1029) 2566 (1164) 2807 (1273) 3212 (1457)
Axle Loading - Drive Static with Max. Wt. Battery No Load lb (kg) 1541 (699) 1601 (726) 1649 (748) 1760 (798)
12 Axle Loading - Load Wheel Static with Max. Wt. Battery Rated Load lb (kg) 6109 (2771) 5831 (2645) 5605 (2542) 5230 (2372)
Axle Loading - Load Wheel No Load lb (kg) 836 (379) 796 (361) 763 (346) 682 (309)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
13 Wheelbase - No Load Backrest or with Pivoting Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 49.2 (1250) 55.2 (1402) 61.2 (1554) 73.2 (1859)
Wheelbase - No Load Backrest or with Pivoting Load Backrest Lowered in (mm) 53.8 (1367) 59.8 (1519) 65.8 (1671) 77.8 (1976)
Wheelbase - With Bolt-On Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 51.2 (1300) 57.2 (1453) 63.2 (1605) 75.2 (1910)
Wheelbase - With Bolt-On Load Backrest Lowered in (mm) 55.8 (1417) 61.8 (1570) 67.8 (1722) 79.8 (2027)
14 Overall Length - No Load Backrest or with Pivoting Load Backrest in (mm) 75.3 (1913) 81.3 (2065) 87.3 (2217) 99.3 (2522)
Overall Length - With Bolt-On Load Backrest in (mm) 77.3 (1963) 83.3 (2167) 89.3 (2268) 101.3 (2573)
15 Center of Load Wheel to Tip of Forks Raised in (mm) 11.7 (297)
16 Center of Load Wheel to Tip of Forks Lowered in (mm) 7.0 (178)
17 Outside Turning Radius - No Load Backrest or w/Pivoting Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 63.6 (1615) 69.6 (1768) 75.6 (1920) 87.6 (2225)
Outside Turning Radius - No Load Backrest or w/Pivoting Load Backrest Lowered in (mm) 68.3 (1735) 74.3 (1887) 80.3 (2040) 92.3 (2344)
Outside Turning Radius - With Bolt-On Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 65.6 (1666) 71.6 (1819) 77.6 (1971) 89.6 (2276)
Outside Turning Radius - With Bolt-On Load Backrest Lowered in (mm) 70.3 (1786) 76.3 (1938) 82.3 (2090) 94.3 (2395)
18 Right Angle Stack - No Load Backrest or with Pivoting Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 78.6 (1996) 83.7 (2126) 89.1 (2263) 100.0 (2540)
Right Angle Stack - With Bolt-On Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 80.4 (2042) 85.4 (2169) 90.9 (2309) 101.8 (2586)
19 Equal Intersecting Aisle - No Load Backrest or w/Pivoting Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 61.8 (1570) 64.9 (1648) 68.0 (1727) 74.3 (1887)
Equal Intersecting Aisle - With Bolt-On Load Backrest Raised in (mm) 63.3 (1608) 66.5 (1689) 69.6 (1768) 75.9 (1928)
20 Grade Clearance Chassis % 26
21 Grade Clearance Ctr of Wheelbase % 39 34 31 25
22 Grade Clearance Forks % 39